TopicCode TopicName
350 HFA Quick Start (10-2.A)
351 Curriculum, Policies and Procedures, Data Collection (10-2.B)
Relationship with community resources (10-2C)
Child Abuse and neglect indicators, Reporting requirements (10-2D)
Confidentiality and ethical practice (10-2E)
Developing Boundaries (10-2F)
5.5 Staff Safety (10-2G)
352 Orientation to the Multi-Site System (10-2.H)
6 Data forms
300 Curriculum Training (GGK, FSU or PAT)
300.1 |GGK Prenatal-36Months Home Visitor Curriculum Training
300.2 |GGK Prenatal-36Months Supervisor Curriculum Training
300.3 |GGK for Preschoolers Home Visitor Curriculum Training
300.4 |GGK for Preschoolers Supervisor Curriculum Training
300.5 |GGK RISE Substance Use Disorder Curriculum Training
310 PAT Foundational 1 (Prenatal-36Months) Curriculum Training
310.1 |PAT Foundational 2 (3-6 Years) Curriculum Training
320 Partners for a Healthy Baby/Florida State University (PHB/FSU)
8 Shadowing FSS
9 Shadowing FRS
9.1 Shadowing Supervisor

u b WN

#2 Core

11 Core Training FSS (10-4B)

10 Core Training FRS (10-4A)

12 Core Training Supervisor/Program Manager (10-4C)
12.1 Stop Gap Core Training for Supervisors (10-3C)
357 Supervisor FROG

48 HFA Implementation Training (10-5)

49 (CA) Program Managers Orientation
#3 Screening Tools

39 Depression Screening (10-6D)

44 HITS Training

45 Audit C Training

13 ASQ Training (10-6B)

13.1  |ASQ SE 2 Training (10-6C)

46 CHEERS Check In (10-6A)




14

15

16
353

17
19
23
25
40
354

20
21
22
24
355

Infant Care and safer sleep practice (11-1A)
Child Health & Safety (11-1B)
Maternal & Family Health (11-1C)
Cultural Self Awareness (11-1.D)
Family Goals
#5 6 Month Wrap-Arounds
Infant & Child Development (11-2A)
Supporting the Parent-Child Relationship (11-2B)
Staff Related Issues (11-2C)
Mental Health (11-2D)
Prenatal Training (11-2E)
Cultural Humility in Home Visiting (11-2.G)
#6 12 Month Wrap-Arounds
Child Abuse & Neglect (11-3A)
Intimate Partner Violence (11-3B)
Substance Abuse (11-3C)
Engaging families (11-3D)
Inequity and Family Context (11-3.E)

356
42

TopicCode
32
33
34
35
36
37
43

100
100.1
70
71
500
501

Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C)

Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B)
Other Trainings Topics and Codes

TopicName

Other Training

Conference

Agency / Program Required Trainings

TANF

Strength Based Family Development

Housing Issues

Parenting Stress Index training

FRS PCANY Site Support

FSS PCANY Site Support

Hop-Up for Staff: FROG Transition Training

Hop-Up for Supervisors: FROG Transition Training

Motivational Interviewing for CWP [PCANY]

Supporting Reflective Supervision for CWP [PCANY]



