#1 Orientation and Shadowing

TopicCode	TopicName
350	HFA Quick Start (10-2.A)
351	Curriculum, Policies and Procedures, Data Collection (10-2.B)
2	Relationship with community resources (10-2C)
3	Child Abuse and neglect indicators, Reporting requirements (10-2D)
4	Confidentiality and ethical practice (10-2E)
5	Developing Boundaries (10-2F)
5.5	Staff Safety (10-2G)
352	Orientation to the Multi-Site System (10-2.H)
6	Data forms
300	Curriculum Training (GGK, FSU or PAT)
300.1	GGK Prenatal-36Months Home Visitor Curriculum Training
300.2	GGK Prenatal-36Months Supervisor Curriculum Training
300.3	GGK for Preschoolers Home Visitor Curriculum Training
300.4	GGK for Preschoolers Supervisor Curriculum Training
300.5	GGK RISE Substance Use Disorder Curriculum Training
310	PAT Foundational 1 (Prenatal-36Months) Curriculum Training
310.1	PAT Foundational 2 (3-6 Years) Curriculum Training
320	Partners for a Healthy Baby/Florida State University (PHB/FSU)
8	Shadowing FSS
9	Shadowing FRS
9.1	Shadowing Supervisor
	#2 Core
11	Core Training FSS (10-4B)
10	Core Training FRS (10-4A)
12	Core Training Supervisor/Program Manager (10-4C)
12.1	Stop Gap Core Training for Supervisors (10-3C)
357	Supervisor FROG
48	HFA Implementation Training (10-5)
49	(CA) Program Managers Orientation
	#3 Screening Tools
39	Depression Screening (10-6D)
44	HITS Training
45	Audit C Training
13	ASQ Training (10-6B)
13.1	ASQ SE 2 Training (10-6C)
46	CHEERS Check In (10-6A)

	#4 3 Month Wrap-Arounds	
14	Infant Care and safer sleep practice (11-1A)	
15	Child Health & Safety (11-1B)	
16	Maternal & Family Health (11-1C)	
353	Cultural Self Awareness (11-1.D)	
7	Family Goals	
	#5 6 Month Wrap-Arounds	
17	Infant & Child Development (11-2A)	
19	Supporting the Parent-Child Relationship (11-2B)	
23	Staff Related Issues (11-2C)	
25	Mental Health (11-2D)	
40	Prenatal Training (11-2E)	
354	Cultural Humility in Home Visiting (11-2.G)	
#6 12 Month Wrap-Arounds		
20	Child Abuse & Neglect (11-3A)	
21	Intimate Partner Violence (11-3B)	
22	Substance Abuse (11-3C)	
24	Engaging families (11-3D)	
355	Inequity and Family Context (11-3.E)	
25.6	#7 Annual Trainings	
356	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C)	
356 42	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B)	
42	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes	
42 TopicCode	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName	
42 TopicCode 32	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training	
42 TopicCode 32 33	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35 36	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF Strength Based Family Development	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35 36 37	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF Strength Based Family Development Housing Issues	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35 36 37 43	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF Strength Based Family Development Housing Issues Parenting Stress Index training	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35 36 37 43 100	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF Strength Based Family Development Housing Issues Parenting Stress Index training FRS PCANY Site Support	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35 36 37 43 100 100.1	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF Strength Based Family Development Housing Issues Parenting Stress Index training FRS PCANY Site Support FSS PCANY Site Support	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35 36 37 43 100 100.1 70	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF Strength Based Family Development Housing Issues Parenting Stress Index training FRS PCANY Site Support FSS PCANY Site Support Hop-Up for Staff: FROG Transition Training	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35 36 37 43 100 100.1 70 71	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF Strength Based Family Development Housing Issues Parenting Stress Index training FRS PCANY Site Support FSS PCANY Site Support Hop-Up for Staff: FROG Transition Training Hop-Up for Supervisors: FROG Transition Training	
42 TopicCode 32 33 34 35 36 37 43 100 100.1 70	Annual Diversity Training (11-4.C) Annual Child Abuse and Neglect Training (11-4B) Other Trainings Topics and Codes TopicName Other Training Conference Agency / Program Required Trainings TANF Strength Based Family Development Housing Issues Parenting Stress Index training FRS PCANY Site Support FSS PCANY Site Support Hop-Up for Staff: FROG Transition Training	